
Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2022-23 
 

 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate Code Tenure Amount Agency 

1 ANSIYA N 15022116024 3 6000 Central Government 

2 FATHIMA M 15021116006 3 6000 Central Government 

3 BUSHRA FATHIMA 15021116005 3 6000 Central Government 

4 SOJI REJI 15020116043 3 6000 Central Government 

5 FIDHANA MOL 15020116028 3 6000 Central Government 

6 AL AMEEN 15021116001 3 6000 Central Government 

7 SUMAYYA S 15021116050 3 6000 Central Government 

8 FAYAZ K 15022116010 3 6000 Central Government 

9 RIZANA K 15022116044 3 6000 Central Government 

10 AMINA A M 15020116003 3 6000 Central Government 

11 SHAMNA MOL S 15021116046 3 6000 Central Government 

12 REBIYATH 15021116043 3 6000 Central Government 

13 REEM HARRIS 13020116057 3 6000 Central Government 

14 AYSHA SHAJI 13021116011 3 6000 Central Government 

15 SHAFI S 23022116013 3 6000 Central Government 

16 ASHISH K JOHN 23022116021 3 6000 Central Government 

17 RIFANA HASSAN S 23020116042 3 6000 Central Government 

18 RASHIDA A 23020116041 3 6000 Central Government 

19 FATHIMA S 25022116007 3 6000 Central Government 

20 BEEGUM SULTHANA 25022116006 3 6000 Central Government 

21 ALTHAF N 25021116003 3 6000 Central Government 

22 FOUSIA N 15920116022 3 6000 Central Government 

23 SUFI S 15920116033 3 6000 Central Government 

24 HISANA N 15920116024 3 6000 Central Government 

25 ALFIYA NAZEER 15920116006 3 6000 Central Government 

26 SHAFNA R S 15920116031 3 6000 Central Government 

27 JASMIMOL I 15921116022 3 6000 Central Government 

28 RIFANA N 15921116026 3 6000 Central Government 

29 RUKSANA N 15922116028 3 6000 Central Government 

30 ALIYA S 15922116014 3 6000 Central Government 

Sl: No Name of student Candidate Code Tenure Amount Agency 

1 SNEHA SURESH  23021116036 3 yrs 18000 KSCSTE 

Sl: No Name of student Candidate Code Tenure Amount Agency 

1 NITHEESH  S BABU 15019116039 1 year 100000 State Government 

2 GOURI RAJ R G 25019116025 I year 100000 State Government 

3 GOPIKA ANIL 13019116051 I year 100000 State Government 

4 ANILA S 23019116006 I year 100000 State Government 

5 ANJALI R 23019116007 I year 100000 State Government 

6 APARNA S MADHU 23019116009 I year 100000 State Government 
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Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amoun
t 

Agency 

1 HARIKRISHNAN P R 1592011601
2 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

2 ADITHYA GIRI 1592011600
4 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

3 SEVYA DATH  1592111602
7 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

4 AKSHARA B 1592111600
1 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

5 KARTHIKA S  1592111600
8 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

6 MEKHA M  1592111600
9 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

7 SREELAKSHMI S 1592111602
9 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

8 AMITHA PRASAD 1592211601
6 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

9 NANDHANA V 1592211600
7 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

10 DEVIKA S 1592211602
0 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

11 ANJANA A S  1592211601
7 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

12 APARNA M 1592211601
9 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

13 KRISHNAPRIYA  1592211602
2 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

14 AMRITHA S 1592211600
4 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

15 ARDRARAJ  2302111602
6 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

16 MEGHA M  2302111601
0 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

17 SREELEKSHMI R 2302111601
4 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

18 ARJUN S S 2302111600
2 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

19 AKASH S 2302111602
1 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

20 SONA KRISHNAN U 2352111602
9 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

21 RAHUL 
SURENDRAN 

2502211601
6 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 

22 AKASH KRISHNAN 2502211600
2 

Samunnadhi 6000 STATE GOVERNMENT 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 JEEJA JAYAPRASAD 25021116004 SNEHAPOORVA
M 

10000 State Government 

2 NISHA S 25020116031 SNEHAPOORVA
M 

10000 State Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 ALAKANANDA 1302111600

5 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

2 DIYA S 

NAZREEN 

1302111604

0 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

3 SNEHA 

SURESH 

2302111603

6 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

4 SREELEKSHMI 

R 

2302111601

4 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

5 ARJUN S S 2302111600

2 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

6 ARJUN S S 2302111600

2 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

7 RIFANA 

HASSAN S 

2302011604

2 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

8 THANIMA A 2302011601

4 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

9 DEVIKA R S 2302011603

2 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

10 DRISHYA T S 2352011600

9 

University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

11 SREELEKSHMI 

S R 

2352111603

1 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

12 DHANU  RAJ R 2352111600

6 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

13 NANDANA 

ASOK 

2352211602

0 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

14 AMRUTHA S 2352211600

5 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

15 ASWATHY G T 2502011601

8 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 

16 SRUTHY S 

VINOD 

2502011601

3 

 University 

Merit 

5000 University of 

Kerala 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ANAND S 13020116004 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

2 NAMITHA M S 1592116010 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

3 LEKSHMI S KURUP 23020116008 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

4 ANULEKSHMI M S 23521116001 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

5 HARITHA H 25021116012 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

6 KRISHNAPRIYA L 63021116008 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

7 PALLAVI P S 63021116011 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

8 SNEHA D 63021116014 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 AKHILA B NAIR 1302211602

7 

State Merit 1250 State 

Government 

2 RASHIDA A 2302011604

1 

State Merit 1250 State 

Government 

3 AKHILA B 6302111600

3 

State Merit 1500 State 

Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 ALAKANADHA  1302111600

5 

 Hindi 

Scholarship 

5000 Central 

Government 

2 THUSHARA L 2302011601

5 

 Hindi 

Scholarship 

5000 Central 

Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 REEM HARRIS 1302011605

7 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

2 ALAKANANDA 1302111600

5 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

3 ARCHALEKSHM

I 

1302111603

6 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

4 PARVATHY 

SHAJI 

1302211605

3 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

5 LEKSHMI BOSE 2302211600

8 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

6 SRELEKSHMI V 

V 

2302211603

1 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

7 RASHIDA A 2302011604

1 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

8 THANIMA A 2302011601

4 

Higher 

Education 

12000 KSCSTE 
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Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 ABHAIDAS 1302011600

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

2 JAHANA 

ASHREF 

1302011604

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

3 VISMAYA VIJAY 1302011602

7 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

4 SARVESH S 1302211605

9 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

5 SAMBHU P 1302211601

8 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

6 PAVITHRA 

SHAJI 

1592011602

8 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

7 ADITHYA GIRI 1592011600

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

8 ANAGHA S ANIL 1592011600

8 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

9 AMRITHA S 1592211600

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

10 VAISHNA 

SANTHOSH  

1592211603

3 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

11 DEVIKA S 1592211602

0 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

12 SREELEKSHMI R 2302111601

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

13 POOJA S 2302211602

7 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

14 SREELEKSHMI B 2302211601

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

15 SREELEKSHMI 

V V 

2302211603

1 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

16 SURYA S 2302211603

3 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

17 ADERSH R G 2302011600

1 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

18 ADITHYA A S 

NAIR 

2302011600

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

19 RIFANA 

HASSAN S 

2302011604

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

20 THUSHARA L 2302011601

5 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

21 NANDANA L 2302011600

9 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

22 NANDANA 

ASOK 

2352211602

0 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

23 ASWATHY A S 2352211601

6 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 
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24 ASIYA H 2352211601

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

25 DRISHYA T S 2352011600

9 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

26 DEVIKA L 2352011600

8 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

27 ANAMIKA S 2352011600

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

28 ABHIRAMI R 2352011600

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

29 GOPIKA GOPAN 2352011602

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

30 MEGHA RAJ 2502211601

4 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

31 AKASH 

KRISHNAN 

2502211600

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

32 ASWATHY G T 2502011601

8 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

33 SRUTHY S 

VINOD 

2502011601

3 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

34 NAVYA A S 2502011601

0 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

35 SRUTHY PS 2502011601

2 

Central Sector 12000 Central 

Government 

36 AMAL A 6302211600

1 

Central Sector 20000 Central 

Government 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 PUNNYA J 63022116009 Inspire 60000 Central 
Government 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ABHINANDANA B 63021116001 Single Girl 36200 Central 
Government 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of 
student 

Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amoun
t 

Agency 

1 REEM HARRIS 1302011605
7 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

2 AMINA F 1301911603
3 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

3 AYSHA SHAJI 1302111601
1 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

4 RIFANA 
HASSAN S 

2302011604
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

5 RASHIDA A 2302011604
1 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

6 AYSHA 
FARSANA R 

2301911601
3 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

7 ABINA SALEEM 2301911600
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

8 ALI A 2352011601
7 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

9 RAMEESA N 2352011603
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

10 ALTHAF N 2502111600
3 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

11 JASMI  S          1591911600
6 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

12 SUHANA S 1591911601
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

13 NISHANA N 1591911602
7 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

14 FOUSIYA N 1592011602
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

15 SUFI S 1592011603
3 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

16 HISANA N  1592011602
4 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

17 ALFIYA NAZEER  1592011600
6 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

18 SHAFNA R S 1592011603
1 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

19 JASMIMOL I 1592111602
2 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 

20 RIFANA N 1592111602
6 

 Post Metric 6000 Central 
Government 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amount Agency 

1 FAZEELA N 15921116005 POSTMETRIC LOCAL 
BODIES 

2000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

2 AMAL S SURESH  15921116014 POSTMETRIC LOCAL 
BODIES 

2500 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

3 VIDHYA U 15921116031 POSTMETRIC LOCAL 
BODIES 

20000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

4 GOPIKA G S 15921116006 POSTMETRIC LOCAL 
BODIES 

20000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amount Agency 

1 REVATHY 1592011603

0 

SC 

SCHOLARSHIP 

20000 Higher 

Education 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 RAHUL R 1591911603

1 

Snehapoorvam 10000 State 

Government 

2 AJITH J 

MOHAN 

1591911601

4 

Snehapoorvam 10000 State 

Government 

3 RESHMA.R 2301911604

1 

Snehapoorvam 10000 State 

Government 

4 JEEJA 

JAYAPRASAD 

2502111600

4 

Snehapoorvam 10000 State 

Government 

1 ANAND S 1302011600

4 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

2 LEKSHMI S 

KURUP 

2302011600

8 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

3 ANILA S 2301911600

6 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

4 VAISHNAV V 2301911602

1 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

5 ACHU S 2301911600

3 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

6 AISWARYA S 2301911600

5 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

7 KRISHNAPRIY

A L 

6302111600

8 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

8 PALLAVI P S 6302111601

1 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

9 SNEHA D 6302111601

4 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

10 ANULEKSHMI 

M S 

2352111600

1 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 

11 HARITHA H 2502111601

2 

Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 

Government 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amount Agency 

1 SREELEKSHMI R 15019116045 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

2 SONA NANDAN      13019116063 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

3 ATHIRA RAJ 13019116046 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

4 SYAMA 13019116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

5 JISHNUPRIYA G 13019116014 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

6 ABHAIDAS 13020116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

7 JAHANA ASHREF 13020116044 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

8 VISMAYA VIJAY 13020116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

9 ARYA S 15919116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

10 SREEHARI J 15919116036 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

11 NADERSHA J 15919116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

12 ARYA R 15919116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

13 PAVITHRA SHAJI 15920116028 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

14 ADITHYA GIRI  15920116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

15 ANAGHA S ANIL  15920116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

16 SREELEKSHMI R 23021116014 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

17 ADERSH R G 23020116001 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

18 ADITHYA A S NAIR 23020116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

19 RIFANA HASSAN S 23020116042 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

20 THUSHARA L 23020116015 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

21 NANDANA L 23020116009 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

22 AMAL A 23019116029 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

23 ACHUS S 23019116003 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

24 ANJALI R 23019116007 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 
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25 SREELEKSHMI A 23019116043 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

26 ANILA S 23019116006 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

27 ADISH S SUJAN 23019116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

28 ABHITHA B M 23019116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

29 GOPIKA A M 23519116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

30 ARCHA R KURUP 23519116003 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

31 VISHNUPRIYA S B 23519116016 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

32 MANYA K 23519116033 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

33 DRISHYA T S 23520116009 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

34 DEVIKA L 23520116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

35 ANAMIKA S 23520116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

36 GOPIKA GOPAN 23520116022 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

37 ABHIRAMI R 23520116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

38 ASWATHY G T 25020116018 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

39 SRUTHY S VINOD 25020116013 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

40 NAVYA A S 25020116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

41 SRUTHY PS 25020116012 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

42 NEETHU B S 25019116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

43 KRISHNAPRIYA S 25019116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 
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Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ARYA R 15919116023 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

2 ARYA SURENDRAN 15919116003 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

3 ANU A 15919116019 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

4 HARIKRISHNAN P R 15920116012 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

5 ADUTHYA GIRI  15920116004 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

6 SEVYA DATH  15921116027 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

7 AKSHARA B 15921116001 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

8 KARTHIKA S  15921116008 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

9 MEKHA M  15921116009 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

10 NIKITHA V 23021116034 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

11 ARDRA RAJ 23021116026 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

12 ABHINAV T K 23021116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

13 GAYATHRI U R 23021116003 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

14 MEGHA M 23021116010 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

15 SETHULEKSHMI K.S  23019116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

16 ANAKHA M S 23521116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

17 KAVYA VENU 23521116008 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

18 THEERTHA S PILLAI 23521116013 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

19 SANDRA SHAJI 25019116014 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

20 KRISHNAPRIYA S 25019116027 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

21 APARNA S B 25019116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

22 R KRISHNENDHU 25019116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

23 VARSHA G 25019116017 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

24 GEETHU B S 25019116007 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2021-22 
 

25 JYOTHISH JAYAN 25019116026 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

26 HARIPRIYA K 25019116008 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 RASHIDA A 2302011604

1 

State merit 1250 State Government 

2 APARNA S 

MADHU 

2301911600

9 

State merit 1250 State Government 

3 DELLA ANTONY 2301911601

4 

State merit 1250 State Government 

4 SETHULEKSHMI 

K S 

2301911601

8 

State merit 1250 State Government 

5 ANJALI R 2301911600

7 

State merit 1250 State Government 

6 AKHILA B 6302111600

3 

State merit 1500 State Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 PARVATHY  B 6302011600

9 

Single Girl 36200 Central 

Government 

2 ABHINANDHA B 6302111600

1 

Single Girl 36200 Central 

Government 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 SNEHA SURESH  2302111603

6 

Prathibha  12000 KSCSTE 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 ALAKANANDH

A  

1302111600

5 

 Hindi 

Scholarship 

5000 Central 

Government 

2 THUSHARA L 2302011601

5 

 Hindi 

Scholarship 

5000 Central 

Government 

3 ANILA S 2301911600

6 

 Hindi 

Scholarship 

5000 Central 

Government 
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Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amount Agency 

1 ALAKANANDA 13021116005  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

2 DIYA S NAZREEN 13021116040  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

3 ADARSH RAJ 13019116002  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

4 ANUPAMA GIREESH 13019116039  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

5 ARJUN M 13019116043  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

6 GAYATHRI M 13019116050  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

7 SNEHA SURESH 23021116036  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

8 SREELEKSHMI R 23021116014  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

9 ARJUN S S 23021116002  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

10 RIFANA HASSAN S 23020116042  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

11 THANIMA A 23020116014  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

12 DEVIKA R S 23020116032  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

13 ANJALI R 23019116007  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

14 APARNA S MADHU 23019116009  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

15 SETHULEKSHMI K S 23019116018  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

16 DELLA ANTONY 23019116014  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

17 ANILA S 23019116006  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

18 ANANDHU S J 23019116030  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

19 APARNNA P R 23019116008  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

20 MOHAMMED SAHID 23019116039  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

21 VISHNU RATHEESAN 63020116015  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

22 AVANTHIKA V S 63020116006  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

23 SHIVANI S PREM 63020116012  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 
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24 SHIVANI S PREM 63020116012  University 
Merit(RANK ) 

37200 University of 
Kerala 

25 SREELEKSHMI S R 23521116031  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

26 DHANU  RAJ R 23521116006  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

27 DRISHYA T S 23520116009 University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

28 ASWATHY G T 25020116018  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

29 SRUTHY S VINOD 25020116013  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

30 INDRAJA S 25019116009  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

31 ADHITHYA S 25019116001  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

32 GOURI RAJ R G 25019116025  University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

Sl: 

No: 

Name of student Candidate 

Code 

Title of 

Scholarship 

Amoun

t 

Agency 

1 REEM HARRIS 1302011605

7 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

2 ALAKANANDA 1302111600

5 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

3 ARCHALEKSHM

I 

1302111603

6 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

4 RASHIDA A 2302011604

1 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

5 THANIMA A 2302011601

4 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

      

      

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of Scholarship Amount Agency 

1 REVATHY 1592011603

0 

SC 

SCHOLARSHIP 

20000 Higher 

Education 

                                                                      



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 REEM HARRIS 13020116057  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

2 JAISON SAMUEL 13018116049  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

3 AMINA F 13019116033  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

4 SEREENA S 13018116016  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

5 SHEHINA S 13018116017  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

6 RIFANA HASSAN S 23020116042  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

7 RASHIDA A 23020116041  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

8 AYSHA FARSANA R 23019116013  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

9 ABINA SALEEM 23019116002  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

10 JASMI JAFAR 23519116029  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

11 FARSANA S 23519116025  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

12 A K NAJMA 23519116018  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

13 HADIYA S 23520116012  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

14 NADIYA FATHIMA N 23519116034  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

15 JOISY JOHNSON 23520116026  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

16 JASMI S 15919116006  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

17 SUHANA S 15919116012  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

18 NISHANA N 15919116027  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

19 FOUSIYA N 15920116022  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

20 SUFI S 15920116033  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

21 HISANA N  15920116024  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

22 ALFIYA NAZEER  15920116006  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

23 SHAFNA R S 15920116031  Post Metric 6000 Central Government 

                                                                       

 

 

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: No: Name of student Candidate Code Title of Scholarship Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 REVATHY 15920116030 SC SCHOLARSHIP 20000 Higher Education 
      

      

Sl: No: Name of student Candidate Code Title of Scholarship Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 ASWATHY M 13018116040 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

2 RAHUL R 15919116031 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

3 AJITH J MOHAN 15919116014 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

4 RESHMA.R 23019116041 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

5 AMAL SHAJI 23018116025 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

6 KRISHNADEV O 23018116014 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government 

7 RAHUL V 23018116043 Snehapoorvam 10000 State 
Government       

      

Sl: No: Name of student Candidate Code Title of Scholarship Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 PARVATHY B 63020116009 Single Girl 36200 Central 
Government       

      

Sl: No: Name of student Candidate Code Title of Scholarship Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 SRADHA J 23018116019 Inspire 60000 Central 
Government       

Sl: No: Name of student Candidate Code Title of Scholarship Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 ANILA S 23019116006 Hindi Scholarship 5000 Central 
Government 

2 THUSHARA L 23020116015 Hindi Scholarship 5000 Central 
Government 

                                

                                                                             

 

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 GADHA V S 13018116006 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

2 DEVIKA K P 13018116004 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

3 AISWARYA LEKHSMI B R 13018116031 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

4 ASWIN S 15918116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

5 ANANDAN A 15918116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

6 AMITH A 15918116016 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

7 SOORAJ S 15918116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

8 ARYA R 15919116023 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

9 ARYA SURENDRAN  15919116003 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

10 ANU A 15919116019 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

11 HARIKRISHNAN PR  15920116012 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

12 ADIYHYA GIRI  15920116004 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

13 SETHULEKSHMI K.S  23019116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

14 MIDHUN KRISHNAN B 
M 

23018116015 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

15 SREELEKHA S L 23018116048 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

16 SANDRA SHAJI 25019116014 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

17 KRISHNAPRIYA S 25019116027 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

18 APARNA S B 25019116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

19 R KRISHNENDHU 25019116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

20 VARSHA G 25019116017 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

21 GEETHU B S 25019116007 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

22 JYOTHISH JAYAN 25019116026 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

                                                                         



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 ADARSH RAJ 1301911600
2 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

2 ANUPAMA GIREESH 1301911603
9 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

3 ARJUN M 1301911604
3 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

4 GAYATHRI M 1301911605
0 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

5 DARSANA S.S 1301811604
3 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

6 RIFANA HASSAN S 2302011604
2 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

7 THANIMA A 2302011601
4 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

8 DEVIKA R S 2302011603
2 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

9 ANJALI R 2301911600
7 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

10 APARNA S MADHU 2301911600
9 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

11 SETHULEKSHMI K S 2301911601
8 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

12 DELLA ANTONY 2301911601
4 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

13 ANILA S 2301911600
6 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

14 ANANDHU S J 2301911603
0 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

15 APARNNA P R 2301911600
8 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

16 HARIPRASAD J 2301811603
7 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

17 MOHAMMED SAHID 2301911603
9 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

18 DEVIKA J S 6301911600
7 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

19 ANCHITHA R S 6301911600
4 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

20 SOORYAGAYATHRY T R 6301911601
3 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

21 ARCHANA KRISHNA T S 6301911600
0 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

22 ADARSH MOHAN P 6301911600
1 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

23 VISHNU RATHEESAN 6302011601
5 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

24 AVANTHIKA V S 6302011600
6 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

25 SHIVANI S PREM 6302011601
2 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

26 SHIVANI S PREM 6302011601
2 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

27 VIJITHA VIJAY 2351811603
8 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

28 S LEKSHMI 2351811601
7 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

29 SREELEKSHMI J S 2351911603
6 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

30 VISHNUPRIYA S B 2351911601
6 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

31 DRISHYA T S 2352011600
9 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

32 ASWATHY G T 2502011601
8 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

33 SRUTHY S VINOD 2502011601
3 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

34 ROHITH R 2501811603
1 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

35 AISWARYA S 2501811601
1 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

36 RAJARAJESWARY S B 2501911603
3 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

37 INDRAJA S 2501911600
9 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

38 ADHITHYA S 2501911600
1 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

39 GOURI RAJ R G 2501911602
5 

University Merit 5000 University of 
Kerala 

 

 

                                                                      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Name of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 SREELEKSHMI R 15019116045 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

2 SONA NANDAN      13019116063 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

3 ATHIRA RAJ 13019116046 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

4 SYAMA 13019116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

5 JISHNUPRIYA G 13019116014 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

6 ABHAIDAS 13020116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

7 JAHANA ASHREF 13020116044 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

8 VISMAYA VIJAY 13020116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

9 ARYA S 15919116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

10 SREEHARI J 15919116036 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

11 NADERSHA J 15919116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

12 ARYA R 15919116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

13 PAVITHRA SHAJI 15920116028 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

14 ADITHYA GIRI  15920116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

15 ANAGHA S ANIL  15920116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

16 ADERSH R G 23020116001 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

17 ADITHYA A S NAIR 23020116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

18 RIFANA HASSAN S 23020116042 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

19 THUSHARA L 23020116015 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

20 NANDANA L 23020116009 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

21 AMAL A 23019116029 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

22 ACHUS S 23019116003 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

23 ANJALI R 23019116007 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

24 SREELEKSHMI A 23019116043 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

25 ANILA S 23019116006 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

26 ADISH S SUJAN 23019116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

27 ABHITHA B M 23019116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

28 DEVIKA J R 23018116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

29 D R NANDANA 23018116032 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

30 MIDHUN KRISHNAN B 
M 

23018116015 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

31 SREELEKSHMI V 63019116015 Central Sector 20000 Central 
Government 

32 SUBHALEKSHMI B 63019116016 Central Sector 20000 Central 
Government 

33 GOPIKA A M 23519116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

34 ARCHA R KURUP 23519116003 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

35 VISHNUPRIYA S B 23519116016 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

36 MANYA K 23519116033 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

37 ADARSH T U 23518116001 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

38 DRISHYA T S 23520116009 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

39 DEVIKA L 23520116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

40 ANAMIKA S 23520116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

41 GOPIKA GOPAN 23520116022 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

42 ABHIRAMI R 23520116002 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

43 ASWATHY G T 25020116018 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

44 SRUTHY S VINOD 25020116013 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

45 NAVYA A S 25020116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

46 SRUTHY PS 25020116012 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

47 MALAVIKA A U 25018116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

                                                                      



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2020-21 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 ANAND S 13020116004 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

2 LEKSHMI S KURUP 23020116008 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

3 ANILA S 23019116006 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

4 VAISHNAV V 23019116021 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

5 ACHU S 23019116003 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

6 AISWARYA S 23019116005 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

7 ABHIRAMI R 23520116002 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government 

8 AISWARYA S 25018116011 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State 
Government       

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 RASHIDA A 23020116041 State merit 1250 State 
Government 

2 APARNA S MADHU 23019116009 State merit 1250 State 
Government 

3 DELLA ANTONY 23019116014 State merit 1250 State 
Government 

4 SETHULEKSHMI K S 23019116018 State merit 1250 State 
Government 

5 ANJALI R 23019116007 State merit 1250 State 
Government       

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 REEM HARRIS 13020116057 Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

2 RASHIDA A 23020116041 Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

3 THANIMA A 23020116014 Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

4 ARYA CHANDRAN S 23018116009 Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 
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Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2019-20 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amoun
t 

Agency 

1 ASWATHY M 13018116040 Snehapoorvam 12000 State Government 

2 CHINNU A S 15917116006 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

3 RESHMA.R 23019116041 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

4 KRISHNADEV O 23018116014 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

5 RAHUL V 23018116043 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

6 RAHUL R 15919116031 Snehapoorvam 12000 State Government 

7 AJITH J MOHAN 15919116014 Snehapoorvam 12000 State Government       

      

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amoun
t 

Agency 

1 ANILA S 23019116006 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

2 VAISHNAV V 23019116021 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

3 ACHU S 23019116003 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

4 AISWARYA S 23019116005 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

5 AISWARYA S 25018116011 Suvarna Jubilee 10000 State Government 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 AMINA F 1301911603

3 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

2 JAISON 

SAMUEL 

1301811604

9 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

3 SEREENA S 1301811601

6 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

4 SHEHINA S 1301811601

7 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

5 AYSHA 

FARSANA R 

2301911601

3 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

6 ABINA 

SALEEM 

2301911600

2 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

7 JASMI S 1591911600

6 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

8 SUHANA S 1591911601

2 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

9 NISHANA N 1591911602

7 

Post-metric 6000 Central 

Government 

 

 

                                                                

 

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2019-20 
 

Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 GADHA V S 13018116006 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

2 DEVIKA K P 13018116004 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

3 AISWARYA LEKHSMI B 
R 

13018116031 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

4 ASWIN S 15918116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

5 ANANDAN A 15918116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

6 AMITH A 15918116016 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

7 SOORAJ S 15918116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

8 ARYA R 15919116023 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

9 ARYA SURENDRAN 15919116003 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

10 ANU A 15919116019 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

11 SETHULEKSHMI K.S  23019116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

12 SREELEKHA S L 23018116048 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

13 MIDHUN KRISHNAN B 
M 

23018116015 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

14 SANDRA SHAJI 25019116014 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

15 KRISHNAPRIYA S 25019116027 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

16 APARNA S B 25019116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

17 R KRISHNENDHU 25019116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

18 VARSHA G 25019116017 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

19 GEETHU B S 25019116007 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

20 JYOTHISH JAYAN 25019116026 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

21 HARIPRIYA K 25019116008 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

                                                                           

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2019-20 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amou
nt 

Agency 

1 ADARSH RAJ 13019116002 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

2 ANUPAMA GIREESH 13019116039 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

3 ARJUN M 13019116043 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

4 GAYATHRI M 13019116050 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

5 DARSANA S.S 13018116043 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

6 ANJALI R 23019116007 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

7 APARNA S MADHU 23019116009 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

8 SETHULEKSHMI K S 23019116018 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

9 DELLA ANTONY 23019116014 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

10 ANILA S 23019116006 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

11 ANANDHU S J 23019116030 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

12 APARNNA P R 23019116008 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

13 MOHAMMED SAHID 23019116039 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

14 HARIPRASAD J 23018116037 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

15 DEVIKA J S 63019116007 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

16 ANCHITHA R S 63019116004 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

17 SOORYAGAYATHRY T 
R 

63019116013 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

18 ARCHANA KRISHNA 
T S 

63019116000 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

19 ADARSH MOHAN P 63019116001 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

20 VIJITHA VIJAY 23518116038 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

21 S LEKSHMI 23518116017 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

22 SREELEKSHMI J S 23519116036 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

23 VISHNUPRIYA S B 23519116016 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

24 RAJARAJESWARY S B 25019116033 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

25 ADHITHYA S 25019116001 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

26 GOURI RAJ R G 25019116025 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

27 INDRAJA S 25019116009 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

28 ROHITH R 25018116031 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

29 AISWARYA S 25018116011 University Merit 5000 University of Kerala 

                                                                  

 

 

 

 

 

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2019-20 
 

Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 SONA NANDAN      13019116063 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

2 ATHIRA RAJ 13019116046 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

3 SYAMA 13019116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

4 JISHNUPRIYA G 13019116014 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

5 ARYA S 15919116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

6 SREEHARI J 15919116036 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

7 NADERSHA J 15919116008 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

8 ARYA R 15919116023 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

9 AMAL A 23019116029 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

10 ACHUS S 23019116003 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

11 ANJALI R 23019116007 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

12 SREELEKSHMI A 23019116043 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

13 ANILA S 23019116006 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

14 ADISH S SUJAN 23019116004 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

15 ABHITHA B M 23019116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

16 DEVIKA J R 23018116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

17 D R NANDANA 23018116032 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

18 MIDHUN KRISHNAN B 
M 

23018116015 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

19 SREELEKSHMI V 63019116015 Central Sector 20000 Central 
Government 

20 SUBHALEKSHMI B 63019116016 Central Sector 20000 Central 
Government 

21 NEETHU B S 25019116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

                                                                    

 



Sanctioned List of Students Scholarships 2019-20 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 APARNA S MADHU 2301911600
9 

State merit 1250 State Government 

2 DELLA ANTONY 2301911601
4 

State merit 1250 State Government 

3 SETHULEKSHMI K S 2301911601
8 

State merit 1250 State Government 

4 ANJALI R 2301911600
7 

State merit 1250 State Government 

      

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ANILA S 2301911600
6 

Hindi Scholarship 5000 Central 
Government       

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ARYA CHANNDRAN 
S 

2301811600
9 

Higher Education 12000 KSCSTE 

      

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 SRADHA J 2301811601
9 

Inspire 60000 Central 
Government 

 

 

                                                                                                                    



Sanctioned List of students --  SCHOLARSHIPS 2018-19 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 JAISON SAMUEL 13018116049 Post -metric 6000 Central 
Government 

2 SEREENA S 13018116016 Post -metric 6000 Central 
Government 

3 SHEHINA S 13018116017 Post -metric 6000 Central 
Government 

Sl: 
No 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 GADHA V S 13018116006 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

2 DEVIKA K P 13018116004 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

3 AISWARYA LEKHSMI B R 13018116031 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

4 RESMA A S 15916116014 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

5 SURYA R S 15916116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

6 ANANDAN A 15918116018 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

7 AMITH A  15918116016 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

8 SOORAJ S 15918116011 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

9 ASWIN S 15918116021 Samunnadhi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

10 SREELEKHA S L 23018116048 Samunnathi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

11 MIDHUN KRISHNAN B M 23018116015 Samunnathi 6000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ASWATHY M 13018116040 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

2 VISHNU JAYAKUMAR 15916116032 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

3 ANANDHU S 15916116005 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

4 ARYA AJIKUMAR 15916116007 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

5 CHINNU AS  15917116006 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

6 KRISHNADEV O 23018116014 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

7 RAHUL V 23018116043 Snehapoorvam 10000 State Government 

 

  

 



Sanctioned List of students --  SCHOLARSHIPS 2018-19 
 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 DARSANA S.S 13018116043 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

2 HARIPRASAD J 23018116037 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

3 VIJITHA VIJAY 23518116038 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

4 S LEKSHMI 23518116017 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

5 ROHITH R 25018116031 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

6 AISWARYA S 25018116011 University 
Merit 

5000 University of 
Kerala 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 AISWARYA S 25018116011 SUVARNA 
JUBILEE 

10000 STATE 
GOVERNMENT 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 NITHIN VIJAY 15916116013 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

2 ARUNIMA DEV 15916116006 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

3 ANANDHU S 15916116005 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

4 DEVIKA J R 23018116010 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

5 D R NANDANA 23018116032 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

6 MIDHUN 
KRISHNAN B M 

23018116015 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

7 MALAVIKA A U 25018116027 Central Sector 10000 Central 
Government 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 ARYACHANDRA S 23018116009 Higher 
Education 

12000 KSCSTE 

2 ANILA BABU 63017116003 Higher 
education 

60000 KSCSTE 

Sl: 
No: 

Name of student Candidate 
Code 

Title of 
Scholarship 

Amount Agency 

1 SRADHA J 23018116019 Inspire 60000 Central 
Government 

 

                                                                                                               


